PROJECT
RC03-CC DATE
3in Square Modular Recessed TYPE
QTY
NOTES
ELECTRICAL DETAILS CONSTRUCTION
Cut hole size (in) 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Operating temp. (° C) -20 to 40 Environment Wet
Watts (W) 8/10/12 IP rating IP65 Location Indoor/Outdoor

ETL listed UL-1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 Compliant to FCC Title 47 Part 15; Class B
Energy Star, Title 24-JA8, IC rated, ASTM E283-04 ICES-005 Issue 5
ORDERING GUIDE
- - -
 -V
Light module
20   20° narrow beam RSQ Square reflector AZ TLSQ Square trimless
35   35° medium beam BK TSQBK Square black trim
60   60° wide beam GD TSQGD Square gold trim
WH TSQWH Square white trim
MODA
Reflector finish
RC03-CC
RC03SQ-CC
QUICK SPECS
Black
Gold
White
Trim styleReflector type
UNIVERSAL DRIVER
120-277-347V
TRIAC / ELV
0-10v dimming
Alzak
Beam angle
DIMENSIONS
RC03-CC-XX-RSQXX-TSQXX RC03-CC-XX-RSQXX-TLSQ
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION *Lumen output measured at 3000k
20°  beam angle
8w 10w 12w
609lm 765lm 889lm
35°  beam angle
8w 10w 12w
678lm 801lm 937lm
60°  beam angle
8w 10w 12w
650lm 818lm 970lm
5'-7"
4'
Distance from
luminaire
Distance from
luminaire
FC at Nadir
35° Diameter
4' 114.9 fc 2'-10"
8'
10' 29.4 fc 3'-4"
12' 20.4 fc 4'
Distance from
luminaire
4'-3"
8' 28.7 fc
12'
6'
15.2 fc
FC at Nadir
60°
FC at Nadir
20° Diameter
4' 183.8 fc 1'-4"
6' 81.7 fc 2'
8' 46.0 fc 2'-8"
10' 18.4 fc 7'
12' 12.8 fc 8'-5"
6' 51.1 fc 27.0 fc
60.7 fc
Diameter
14'